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Gash Basis

Josephine GounS lntergroup
Monthly Income

July l6 through August 15, 2019

Jul 16 -Aug 15, {9

12 O'Glock High
Bottle Drop
Early Bird Group
Experience Strength & Hope
Happy Hour Group
Looking Foruyard Group
Nooners
Raffle/Contrib

TOTAL

200.00
300.00

50.00
120.04
160,00
200.00
125.24
152.A0

1,307.24
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